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Crafting Lifelong Memories
Through Shared Meals

WHERE EVERY DISH TELLS A STORY.



Cold Beverages

lce Tea
(Lemon & Mint)

Fresh Lime Soda/Water
Chaach

(Masala/Plain/Salted)
Jaljeera

Aam Panna

Lassi

(Sweet /Plain)
Aerated Drinks
Mineral Water

Hot Beverages

Tea

Green Tea
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Café Mocha
Hot Chocolate

Sip. Savor. And Delight: Where Cold Meets
Refreshing And Hot Warms The Soul.

90

90
90

90
90

100
35
MRP

50
70
80
90
100
100




Milk Shakes & Mocktails

Cold Coffee
Cold Coffee With Ice Cream

Milk Shake
(Chocolate/Mango/Banana/Strawberry/Vanilla)

Milk Shake With Ice Cream
(Chocolate/Mango/Banana/Strawberry/Vanilla)

Nutella Banana Shake
Oreo Chocolate Shake
Peanut Butter Shake
Water Melon & Mint Cooler
Virjin Mojito

(Mint Flavour With Lemonade)

Fire N Lce
(Siery Combination Of Khus N Lemonade)

Strawberry Surprise
(Smoothie Drink With Strawberry N Pineapple Flavour)

Green Apple Cucumber Mint Slush
Chunky Blueberry Mojito
Hazelnut Chocolate/Butter Scotch Shake

Soups

Cream Soups

(Tomato Spinach, Broccoli)

Tomato Basil Soup

(Plum, Vine ripened Heirloom Tomatoes with Basil)
Mushroom Soup

(medley Of Button Mushrooms And Cream)
Manchow Soup

Hot N Sour Soup

Sweet Corn Soup

Broccoli Almond Soup

lable Sliders

Vegetable Pakora
Paneer Pakora
French Fries

150
170
150

170

200
200
200
160
150

150

150

150
160
200

130

130

150

130
130
130
150

180
240
130



Greedy Combos

Chinese Platter 400
(Paneer 65, Singapuri Noodles, Momos, Manchurian)

Thai Curry Combo(Red/Green) 400
(Rice, Exotic Vegetable Curry)

Tandoori Combo 400
(Stuffed chaap, Tandoori Momos, Mushroom Tikka, Paneer Tikka)

Kheema Combo 400
(Peshawri Soya Matter Kheema With Biryani)

Dal Makhni With Chur Chur Naan 250

(A Crispy Stuffed Naan Served With Dal Makhni Dip)

New In House

Pav Bhaji Sandwich 180
Peanut Butter Banana Toast 200
Steam Momos (10 Pieces) 300
Tandoori Momos (8 Pieces) 330
Cheese Spinach Almond Ball 400
Spice Crusted Paneer Fingers 290
(Panko Coated Crumbled Cottage Cheese Dusted With Peri Peri Powder)

Gold Coins 320
(Deep Fried Crispy Bread Roundels With Scrumptious Veg & Seasame Seed Toppings)
Minthal Balls 320
(Dollops Of Love Bursting With Hints Of Mint Within Crispy Vegetable Dumplings)
Achari Soya Chaap 330
(Goodness Of Juicy Chaap With Naughtyness Of Pickels)

Paneer Malai Tikka 330
(Flaunt Your Taste Buds With Creamy And Mild Paneer Tikka)

Honey Chilly Cauliflower 290

(Right From The House Of Oriental Cuisine - Sweet & Tangy Cauliflower)
Cheese Paneer Popstick 340

(The Magic Where Cheese Oozes Out From Paneer Crackers)




Starters

Tandoori Platter
(Assortment Of Tikkas & Kebabs On A Platter)

Paneer Lifafa

400

350

(Mint Sauce Enveloped In Paneer Layers & Barbequed To Mesmerise Your Taste Buds)

Afghani Soya Chaap

(Kesariya Chaap Induced With Loads Of Cheese & Love & Barbequed To Temptation)

Paneer Tikka
(Juicy Chunks of Fresh Paneer Marinated And Cooked To Your Taste)

Hara Bhara Kebab

(Fresh Vegetables Minced & Seasoned & Cooked To Flatter Your Taste Buds)

Tandoori Soya Chaap
Golden Fried Baby Corn
Chilly Paneer

Crispy Corn

(Corn Fried In Chinese Sauces To Crispy Texture)

Spring Roll

Salad/Raita

Russian Salad

Green Salad

Choice of Raita

(Mix Veg. / Boondi/Pineapple/Fruit)
Papad

(Rosted/Fried)

Masala Papad

lable Barbeque

Pataka Paneer
Mastana Mushroom
Mushroom Sufiana

Sizzlers

Vegetable Sizzler

(Potato Patty, Pasta, Stuffed Tomato & Capsicum, Butter Veg. & French
Fries In Tomato & Bechamel Sauce)

Paneer Steak Sizzler

(Paneer Steak, Garlic Spinach, Butter Vegetable & Rice In Pepper Sauce)
Chinese Sizzler

(Vegetable 65 With Spring Roll, Pasta, Rice, Noodles & Manchurian In
Hot Garlic Sauce)

Garden Vegetable Pasta Sizzler

(Butter Spinach, Pasta With Onion & Capsicum Rings & Corn Potato
Steak With Cheese & Olive Sauce)

Grilled Paneer

(Fresh Vegetable, Rice, Paneer & Cheese In Garlic Sauce)

330

350

300

330
300
350
280

280

150
120
150

20

50

395
395
395

425

425

425

425

425



Main Course Chef's Special

Tikka Lababdar 340
(All Time Favorite Paneer Lababdar Now With Extra Push Of Tandoori Tikka)
Paneer Jwala Mukhi 340
(Paneer Bursting Out Under A Mild & Rich Red Gravy)

Paneer Angara 340
(Sizzling Chunks Of Paneer In A Fiery Red Gravy To Take You Astorm)

Cheese Angoori 360

(Cheese Balls In Angoori Red Gravy)
Lehsuni Laziz Paneer 340

(Crispy Paneer In Mind Boggling Yellow Gravy & Garlic Fried Shreds)

Maharaja Chaap Masala 340
(You Will Fall In Love With This Eatos Special Gravy For Maharaja Chaap)
Peshawri Soya Chaap 340
(Most Delightful Peshawri Gravy With Juicy Soya Boti)

Patiala Paneer 360
Soya Curry 360
Vegetable Palaza 320
Paneer Makhani 320
(Succulent Chunks Of Fresh Cottage Cheese Cooked In Buttered Red Gravy)
Shahi Paneer 350
(Diamond Cuts Of Paneer In Rich White Gravy)

Paneer Tikka Masala 340
(Barbequed Paneer In Hot Red Masala)

Kadhai Paneer 340
Palak Paneer 340
(Diced Fresh Paneer In Thick Spinach Gravy)

Malai Kofta 350
(Mawa & Paneer Dumpling In Rich Cashewnut Or Red Gravy)

Kofta Begum Bahar 350

(Potato & Fresh Cottage Cheese Dumplings Stuffed With Dry Fruits
Served In Yellow & Red Gravy)

Kaju Tuney 380
(Masaledar Crunchy Kaju In Rich Red Gravy)

Kaju Curry 380
(Cashews Cooked In Yellow Gravy)

Mushroom Curry 340
Dum Aloo Punjabi 340
(Curried Baby Potatoes To Spice Up Your Taste Buds)

Subz Kofta Curry 320
(Mashed Vegetable Dumplings In Tangy Yellow Gravy)

Handi Ki Subzi 320
Babycorn Khada Masala 340
(Babycorn Preparation In Spicy Khada Masala)

Bhindi Do Pyaza 290

(Bhindi With Double Tempering Of Onions)
Chana Masala 290



Mix Vegetable
Kadhai Vegetable

| entils

Dal Makhani
Dal Fry
Dal Tadka

Basmati ki Sugandh

Jeera Rice
Veg Pulao

Kashmiri Pulao
(Topped With Dry Fruits)

Veg Dum Biryani
Hyderabadi Biryani
Steamed Rice

Indian Breads

Mix Bread Basket (6 Varieties)

Roti

Butter Roti

Missi Roti

Naan

Butter Naan

Kashmiri Naan

Cheese Naan

Garlic Naan

Cheese Olive Garlic Naan

Stuffed Paratha
(Mix/Paneer/Potato/Onoin)

Pudina Paratha
Laccha Paratha

Stuffed Kulcha
(Mix/Paneer/Potato/Onoin)

Stuffed Naan
(Mix/Paneer/Potato/Onoin)

Thali

Paneer, Mix Veg., Dal, Rice,
Raita, Green Salad Pickle,

2 Laccha Parantha, 1 Sweet

290
290

310
285
285

230
250
260

290
290
230

230
20
25
30
25
35
65
65
60
70
45

45
40
50

55

265/~
+ Tax



Eatos

Events

“Fabulously Planned Remembered Always...”

—=a  QOur Expertise : =——

¢

Wedding Planner

¢

Theme Parties

€

Outdoor Events

¢

Birthday Parties

¢

Award Functions

For Booking Contact : +91 9352600405




FATOS

Fully air conditioned hall convenient for a gathering of 200
members for social get together as well as professional
meetings too.

EATOS
PARTY LOUNGE

1 el ) . (] LY

Enjoy your parties at our E - Lounge with throttling music &
arrangements that make feel special




Chinese

ON YOUR CHOPSTICK
Shanghai Noodles

Vegetable Hakka Noodles

Singapuri Noodles
(Yellow Noodles, Spicy & Topped With Fruits)

Triple Fried Rice
American Choupsey
Szechwan Macaroni

Hong Kong Fried Rice
(Hong Kong Style Fried Rice Topped With Dry Fruits)

Szechwan Fried Rice

(Indias Favourite Spicy Fried Rice From The State Of Szechwan)
Vegetable Fried Rice

Chinese Bhel

Garlic Fried Noodles / Rice

Stir Fried Garlic Pasta

The Bowl

Thai Paneer

Chilly Paneer in Gravy

Paneer in Choice Of Sauce

(Hunan / Shanghai / Szechwan / Manchurian)
Vegetable Manchurian

Veg. Dumpling in Choice Of Sauce
(Hot Garlic/Singapuri)

Gobhi Manchurian

Diced Mushroom & Babycorn in Choice Of Sauce
(Manchurian / Garlic / Chilly Sauce)

Stir Fried Thai Vegetable

Stir Fried Baby Corn With Paneer

(Onion, Mushroom, Capsicum & Cabbage Stir Fried The Thai Way)

Sweet & Sour Vegetable

280
270
270

300
260
260
280

280

280
280
280
280

350
350
350

290
290

290
320

290
350

290




Continental

Spicy Garlic Mushroom

(Button Mushrooms Sauted In Red Paprika & Chopped Garlic)

Creamy Mushroom Pasta

(Delightful Peppered Mushroom Sauce & Pasta)

Mixed Pasta

(Fusion of Pastas In Red/white Sauce As Per Your Choice)

Vegetable Au-gratin

(Fresh Vegetables Baked In White Sauce)

Penne Pasta In Alferedo Sauce
Paneer A-La-Kiev

(Cottage Cheese Steak With Pepper Sauce, Butter Rice, Fries & Vegetables)

Baked Corn Cheese Tortilla

Burger & Sandwich Bar

(All Sandwiches & Burgers Are Served With French Fries)

Bruschetta

(An Italian Antipasto with Choice Of Toppings Over Cheesy Garlic Bread)
(Toppings Options (any one) - Mushroom / Onions / Tomatoes / Olives)

Tango Burger

(Amazingly New Combination Of Regular Burger With Cocktail Strength)

Vegetable Cheese Burger
Vegetable Burger
Vegetable Club Sandwich

Salsa Mexican Sandwich (Grilled)
Pudina Paneer Sandwich (Grilled)

Paneer Tikka Sandwich
Vegetable Cheese Sandwich
(Toasted/Grilled)

Vegetable Cheese Sandwich
(Plain)

Vegetable Sandwich

(Plain)

Vegetable Sandwich

(Toasted)

Cheese Chutney Sandwich
(Grilled)

Bread Slice with Butter
(Toasted/Plain)

Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread with Cheese

325

340

340

340

350
370

370

280

130

130
100
200
180
180
180
180

150

120

120

150

100

150
230



U Get It All

Garlic Bread (2Pcs) + Pizza ( 3 Slices with two Toppings)

(Any Aerated Drinks Absolutely Free With This Package)
Vegetable Pakora / French Fries +

Vegetable Sandwich /Vegetable Burger
(Aerated Drink Free With This Package)

Pizzeria Cheese

Burst
Margherita 260
(Classic Cheese Pizza)
Make Your Own Pizza 50

By Adding Any Of The Following

Topping To Margherita

(Onion/mushroom/capsicum/tomato/ Sweet Corn/Pineapple/
Chilly Paneer/Chatpata Chana Masala: @Per Topping)

Paneer Surprise 340
(Paneer, Capsicum, Red Chilly, Mozzarella Cheese)

Baby's Day Out 340
(Pineapple, Sweet Corn, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese)

Tandoori Pizza 340

230

280

Regular
Crust
200

50

270
270

270

(Barbequed Paneer, Capsicum, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese In Tandoori Sauce)

Italian Feast Pizza 340
(Marconi, Tomato, Basil, Mozzarella Cheese)

Mexican Pizza 340
(Capsicum, Olives, Jalapenos, Baby Corn, Mozzarella Cheese)

Farmhouse 340

270

270

270

(Ring Capsicum, Onion, Sun Dried Tomato, Black Olive & Mozzarella Cheese)

Pineapple 340
(Fresh Pineapple Topped With Mozzarella Cheese)

Three Cheese 340
(Three Kinds Of Cheese Topping)

Meals

Biryani with Raita
Puri Bhaiji

Chola Bhatura
Pav Bhaiji

Mutter Paneer

(Served With Rice)

Mini Meal

(Paneer, Dal, Salad, 2 Roti)

270

270

240
190
160
160
230

230



Desserts

Fried Ice-Cream

Banana Split

(Triple Scoop Of Ice Creams Served On The Bed Of Banana Topped With

Nuts & Sauces)
Butter Scotch Delight
Honey Nut Symphony

150
190

200
200

(All Time Favorite Vanilla Ice Cream Topped With Honey And Roasted Dry Fruits)

Choco Brownie Fudge

(Sinful Combination Of Chocolate Ice Cream & Brownie & Roasted Nuts)

Black Forest Sundae

(Yummy Collaboration Of Ice Cream & Nuts & Crunchies & Sauces)

Tooty Fruity

Fruit Salad

Fruit Salad with Ice Cream
Fruit Salad with Cream
Cassatta

lce Cream (2 Scoops)
(Chocolate/Butterscotch/Kesar Pitsa)

lce Cream (2 Scoops)
(Vanilla/Strawberry/Mango)

Extra Topping of Sauce

Kulfi

Apple pie ala mode

O Brownie with Ice Cream

(Eggless brownie can be served on demand)
O Sizzling Brownie

(Eggless Brownie can be served on demand)

Assorted Pastries

260

260

200
150
200
200
130
150

120

120
150
170
170

240

MRP
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N Eatos

...Food with Fun

12-C, Nursery Scheme, Talwandi, Kota (Raqj.)
Ph.: 0744-2431544 | 2405644

FREE HOME DELIVERY

@ www.facebook.com/EatosKota @ eatos.restro@gmail.com @ www.eatosrestro.com
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