

# Crafting Lifelong Memories Through Shared Meals

WHERE EVERY DISH TELLS A STORY.

### Cold Beverages

Ice Tea	90
(Lemon & Mint)	
Fresh Lime Soda/Water	90
Chaach	90
(Masala/Plain/Salted)	
Jaljeera	90
Aam Panna	90
Lassi	
(Sweet /Plain)	100
Aerated Drinks	35
Mineral Water	MRP

## Hot Beverages

Tea	50
Green Tea	70
Café Latte	80
Cappuccino	90
Café Mocha	100
Hot Chocolate	100

Sip, Savor, And Delight: Where Cold Meets Refreshing And Hot Warms The Soul.



### Milk Shakes & Mocktails

Cold Coffee	150
Cold Coffee With Ice Cream	170
Milk Shake	150
(Chocolate/Mango/Banana/Strawberry/Vanilla)	
Milk Shake With Ice Cream	170
(Chocolate/Mango/Banana/Strawberry/Vanilla)	
Nutella Banana Shake	200
Oreo Chocolate Shake	200
Peanut Butter Shake	200
Water Melon & Mint Cooler	160
Virjin Mojito	150
(Mint Flavour With Lemonade)	
Fire N Lce	150
(Siery Combination Of Khus N Lemonade)	
Strawberry Surprise	150
(Smoothie Drink With Strawberry N Pineapple Flavour)	
Green Apple Cucumber Mint Slush	150
Chunky Blueberry Mojito	160
Hazelnut Chocolate/Butter Scotch Shake	200
Soups	
Cream Soups	130
(Tomato Spinach, Broccoli)	
Tomato Basil Soup	130
(Plum, Vine ripened Heirloom Tomatoes with Basil)	
Mushroom Soup	150
(medley Of Button Mushrooms And Cream)	
Manchow Soup	130
Hot N Sour Soup	130
Sweet Corn Soup	130
Broccoli Almond Soup	150
Table Sliders	
Vegetable Pakora	180
Paneer Pakora	240
French Fries	130

## **Greedy Combos**

Chinese Platter	400
(Paneer 65, Singapuri Noodles, Momos, Manchurian)	
Thai Curry Combo(Red/Green)	400
(Rice, Exotic Vegetable Curry)	
Tandoori Combo	400
(Stuffed chaap, Tandoori Momos, Mushroom Tikka, Paneer Tikka)	
Kheema Combo	400
(Peshawri Soya Matter Kheema With Biryani)	
Dal Makhni With Chur Chur Naan	250
(A Crispy Stuffed Naan Served With Dal Makhni Dip)	

### New In House

Pav Bhaji Sandwich	180
Peanut Butter Banana Toast	200
Steam Momos (10 Pieces)	300
Tandoori Momos (8 Pieces)	330
Cheese Spinach Almond Ball	400
Spice Crusted Paneer Fingers	290
(Panko Coated Crumbled Cottage Cheese Dusted With Peri Peri Powder)	
Gold Coins	320
(Deep Fried Crispy Bread Roundels With Scrumptious Veg & Seasame Seed	Toppings)
Minthal Balls	320
(Dollops Of Love Bursting With Hints Of Mint Within Crispy Vegetable Dumpli	ngs)
Achari Soya Chaap	330
(Goodness Of Juicy Chaap With Naughtyness Of Pickels)	
Paneer Malai Tikka	330
(Flaunt Your Taste Buds With Creamy And Mild Paneer Tikka)	
Honey Chilly Cauliflower	290
(Right From The House Of Oriental Cuisine - Sweet & Tangy Cauliflower)	
Cheese Paneer Popstick	340
(The Magic Where Cheese Oozes Out From Paneer Crackers)	





## Starters

Tandoori Platter	400
(Assortment Of Tikkas & Kebabs On A Platter)	
Paneer Lifafa	350
(Mint Sauce Enveloped In Paneer Layers & Barbequed To Mesmerise Your Tast	te Buds)
Afghani Soya Chaap	330
(Kesariya Chaap Induced With Loads Of Cheese $\&$ Love $\&$ Barbequed To Tem	ptation)
Paneer Tikka	350
(Juicy Chunks of Fresh Paneer Marinated And Cooked To Your Taste)	
Hara Bhara Kebab	300
(Fresh Vegetables Minced & Seasoned & Cooked To Flatter Your Taste Buds)	
Tandoori Soya Chaap	330
Golden Fried Baby Corn	300
Chilly Paneer	350
Crispy Corn	280
(Corn Fried In Chinese Sauces To Crispy Texture)	
Spring Roll	280
Salad/Raita	
Russian Salad	150
Green Salad	120
Choice of Raita	150
(Mix Veg. / Boondi/Pineapple/Fruit)	150
Papad	20
(Rosted/Fried)	20
Masala Papad	50
Table Barbeque	
Pataka Paneer	395
Mastana Mushroom	395
Mushroom Sufiana	395
Sizzlers	
	/ 25
Vegetable Sizzler	425
(Potato Patty, Pasta, Stuffed Tomato & Capsicum, Butter Veg. & French Fries In Tomato & Bechamel Sauce)	
Paneer Steak Sizzler	425
(Paneer Steak, Garlic Spinach, Butter Vegetable & Rice In Pepper Sauce)	720
Chinese Sizzler	425
(Vegetable 65 With Spring Roll, Pasta, Rice, Noodles & Manchurian In	0
Hot Garlic Sauce)	
Garden Vegetable Pasta Sizzler	425
(Butter Spinach, Pasta With Onion & Capsicum Rings & Corn Potato	
Steak With Cheese & Olive Sauce)	
Grilled Paneer	425
(Fresh Vegetable, Rice, Paneer & Cheese In Garlic Sauce)	

## Main Course Chef's Special

Tikka Lababdar	340
(All Time Favorite Paneer Lababdar Now With Extra Push Of Tandoori Tikka)	
Paneer Jwala Mukhi	340
(Paneer Bursting Out Under A Mild & Rich Red Gravy)	
Paneer Angara	340
(Sizzling Chunks Of Paneer In A Fiery Red Gravy To Take You Astorm)	
Cheese Angoori	360
(Cheese Balls In Angoori Red Gravy)	
Lehsuni Laziz Paneer	340
(Crispy Paneer In Mind Boggling Yellow Gravy & Garlic Fried Shreds)	
Maharaja Chaap Masala	340
(You Will Fall In Love With This Eatos Special Gravy For Maharaja Chaap)	
Peshawri Soya Chaap	340
(Most Delightful Peshawri Gravy With Juicy Soya Boti)	
Patiala Paneer	360
Soya Curry	360
Vegetable Palaza	320
Paneer Makhani	320
(Succulent Chunks Of Fresh Cottage Cheese Cooked In Buttered Red Gravy)	020
Shahi Paneer	350
(Diamond Cuts Of Paneer In Rich White Gravy)	
Paneer Tikka Masala	340
(Barbequed Paneer In Hot Red Masala)	
Kadhai Paneer	340
Palak Paneer	340
(Diced Fresh Paneer In Thick Spinach Gravy)	
Malai Kofta	350
(Mawa & Paneer Dumpling In Rich Cashewnut Or Red Gravy)	
Kofta Begum Bahar	350
(Potato & Fresh Cottage Cheese Dumplings Stuffed With Dry Fruits	
Served In Yellow & Red Gravy)	
Kaju Tuney	380
(Masaledar Crunchy Kaju In Rich Red Gravy)	
Kaju Curry	380
(Cashews Cooked In Yellow Gravy)	
Mushroom Curry	340
Dum Aloo Punjabi	340
(Curried Baby Potatoes To Spice Up Your Taste Buds)	
Subz Kofta Curry	320
(Mashed Vegetable Dumplings In Tangy Yellow Gravy)	
Handi Ki Subzi	320
Babycorn Khada Masala	340
(Babycorn Preparation In Spicy Khada Masala)	
Bhindi Do Pyaza	290
(Bhindi With Double Tempering Of Onions)	0.0 -
Chana Masala	290

Mix Vegetable Kadhai Vegetable	290 290
Lentils	
Dal Makhani	310
Dal Fry	285
Dal Tadka	285
Basmati Ki Sugandh	
Jeera Rice	230
Veg Pulao	250
Kashmiri Pulao	260
(Topped With Dry Fruits)	
Veg Dum Biryani	290
Hyderabadi Biryani	290
Steamed Rice	230
Indian Breads	
Mix Bread Basket (6 Varieties)	230
Roti	20
Butter Roti	25
Missi Roti	30
Naan	25
Butter Naan	35
Kashmiri Naan	65
Cheese Naan	65
Garlic Naan	60
Cheese Olive Garlic Naan	70
Stuffed Paratha	45
(Mix/Paneer/Potato/Onoin)	
Pudina Paratha	45
Laccha Paratha	40
Stuffed Kulcha	50
(Mix/Paneer/Potato/Onoin) Stuffed Naan	55
(Mix/Paneer/Potato/Onoin)	33
Thali	
Paneer, Mix Veg., Dal, Rice,	265/-
Raita, Green Salad Pickle,	+ Tax
2 Laccha Parantha, 1 Sweet	. 370



"Fabulously Planned Remembered Always..."

#### —■ Our Expertise : ■——



Wedding Planner



Theme Parties



**Outdoor Events** 



Birthday Parties



**Award Functions** 

For Booking Contact: +91 9352600405



#### EATOS BANQUET HALL



Fully air conditioned hall convenient for a gathering of 200 members for social get together as well as professional meetings too.

#### EATOS **PARTY LOUNGE**



Enjoy your parties at our E - Lounge with throttling music & arrangements that make feel special



### Chinese

#### ON YOUR CHOPSTICK

Shanghai Noodles	280
Vegetable Hakka Noodles	270
Singapuri Noodles	270
(Yellow Noodles, Spicy & Topped With Fruits)	
Triple Fried Rice	300
American Choupsey	260
Szechwan Macaroni	260
Hong Kong Fried Rice	280
(Hong Kong Style Fried Rice Topped With Dry Fruits)	
Szechwan Fried Rice	280
(Indias Favourite Spicy Fried Rice From The State Of Szechwan)	
Vegetable Fried Rice	280
Chinese Bhel	280
Garlic Fried Noodles / Rice	280
Stir Fried Garlic Pasta	280
The Bowl	
The Bowl Thai Paneer	350
	350 350
Thai Paneer	
Thai Paneer Chilly Paneer in Gravy	350
Thai Paneer Chilly Paneer in Gravy Paneer in Choice Of Sauce	350
Thai Paneer Chilly Paneer in Gravy Paneer in Choice Of Sauce (Hunan / Shanghai / Szechwan / Manchurian)	350 350
Thai Paneer Chilly Paneer in Gravy Paneer in Choice Of Sauce (Hunan / Shanghai / Szechwan / Manchurian) Vegetable Manchurian	350 350 290
Thai Paneer Chilly Paneer in Gravy Paneer in Choice Of Sauce (Hunan / Shanghai / Szechwan / Manchurian) Vegetable Manchurian Veg. Dumpling in Choice Of Sauce	350 350 290
Thai Paneer Chilly Paneer in Gravy Paneer in Choice Of Sauce (Hunan / Shanghai / Szechwan / Manchurian) Vegetable Manchurian Veg. Dumpling in Choice Of Sauce (Hot Garlic/Singapuri) Gobhi Manchurian Diced Mushroom & Babycorn in Choice Of Sauce	350 350 290 290
Thai Paneer Chilly Paneer in Gravy Paneer in Choice Of Sauce (Hunan / Shanghai / Szechwan / Manchurian) Vegetable Manchurian Veg. Dumpling in Choice Of Sauce (Hot Garlic/Singapuri) Gobhi Manchurian Diced Mushroom & Babycorn in Choice Of Sauce (Manchurian / Garlic / Chilly Sauce)	350 350 290 290 290 320
Thai Paneer Chilly Paneer in Gravy Paneer in Choice Of Sauce (Hunan / Shanghai / Szechwan / Manchurian) Vegetable Manchurian Veg. Dumpling in Choice Of Sauce (Hot Garlic/Singapuri) Gobhi Manchurian Diced Mushroom & Babycorn in Choice Of Sauce (Manchurian / Garlic / Chilly Sauce) Stir Fried Thai Vegetable	350 350 290 290 290 320
Thai Paneer Chilly Paneer in Gravy Paneer in Choice Of Sauce (Hunan / Shanghai / Szechwan / Manchurian) Vegetable Manchurian Veg. Dumpling in Choice Of Sauce (Hot Garlic/Singapuri) Gobhi Manchurian Diced Mushroom & Babycorn in Choice Of Sauce (Manchurian / Garlic / Chilly Sauce) Stir Fried Thai Vegetable Stir Fried Baby Corn With Paneer	350 350 290 290 290 320
Thai Paneer Chilly Paneer in Gravy Paneer in Choice Of Sauce (Hunan / Shanghai / Szechwan / Manchurian) Vegetable Manchurian Veg. Dumpling in Choice Of Sauce (Hot Garlic/Singapuri) Gobhi Manchurian Diced Mushroom & Babycorn in Choice Of Sauce (Manchurian / Garlic / Chilly Sauce) Stir Fried Thai Vegetable	350 350 290 290 290 320



### Continental

Spicy Garlic Mushroom	325
(Button Mushrooms Sauted In Red Paprika & Chopped Garlic)	
Creamy Mushroom Pasta	340
(Delightful Peppered Mushroom Sauce & Pasta)	
Mixed Pasta	340
(Fusion of Pastas In Red/white Sauce As Per Your Choice)	
Vegetable Au-gratin	340
(Fresh Vegetables Baked In White Sauce)	
Penne Pasta In Alferedo Sauce	350
Paneer A-La-Kiev	370
(Cottage Cheese Steak With Pepper Sauce, Butter Rice, Fries & Vegetables)	
Baked Corn Cheese Tortilla	370

### Burger & Sandwich Bar

(All Sandwiches & Burgers Are Served With French Fries)

Vill Sandwiches & Bulgers / We Served Will I Teller I Ties	,
Bruschetta	280
(An Italian Antipasto with Choice Of Toppings Over Cheesy Garlic Bread)	
(Toppings Options (any one) - Mushroom / Onions / Tomatoes / Olives)	
Tango Burger	130
(Amazingly New Combination Of Regular Burger With Cocktail Strength)	
Vegetable Cheese Burger	130
Vegetable Burger	100
Vegetable Club Sandwich	200
Salsa Mexican Sandwich (Grilled)	180
Pudina Paneer Sandwich (Grilled)	180
Paneer Tikka Sandwich	180
Vegetable Cheese Sandwich	180
(Toasted/Grilled)	
Vegetable Cheese Sandwich	150
(Plain)	
Vegetable Sandwich	120
(Plain)	
Vegetable Sandwich	120
(Toasted)	
Cheese Chutney Sandwich	150
(Grilled)	
Bread Slice with Butter	100
(Toasted/Plain)	
Garlic Bread	150
Garlic Bread with Cheese	230

### U Get It All

Mutter Paneer

(Served With Rice)

(Paneer, Dal, Salad, 2 Roti)

Mini Meal

Garlic Bread (2Pcs) + Pizza ( 3 Slices with two Toppings)	230
(Any Aerated Drinks Absolutely Free With This Package)	
Vegetable Pakora / French Fries +	
Vegetable Sandwich / Vegetable Burger	280
(Aerated Drink Free With This Package)	

Pizzeria	Cheese Burst	Regular Crust
Margherita	260	200
(Classic Cheese Pizza)		
Make Your Own Pizza	50	50
By Adding Any Of The Following		
Topping To Margherita		
(Onion/mushroom/capsicum/tomato/ Swe		
Chilly Paneer/Chatpata Chana Masala: @F		
Paneer Surprise	340	270
(Paneer, Capsicum, Red Chilly, Mozzarella C	Cheese)	
Baby's Day Out	340	270
(Pineapple, Sweet Corn, Onion, Mozzarella	Cheese)	
Tandoori Pizza	340	270
(Barbequed Paneer, Capsicum, Onion, Moz	zarella Cheese In Tandoori	Sauce)
Italian Feast Pizza	340	270
(Marconi, Tomato, Basil, Mozzarella Cheese	n)	
Mexican Pizza	340	270
(Capsicum, Olives, Jalapenos, Baby Corn, 1	Mozzarella Cheese)	
Farmhouse	340	270
(Ring Capsicum, Onion, Sun Dried Tomato,	Black Olive & Mozzarella Ch	eese)
Pineapple	340	270
(Fresh Pineapple Topped With Mozzarella C	Cheese)	
Three Cheese	340	270
(Three Kinds Of Cheese Topping)		
Meals		
Biryani with Raita		240
Puri Bhaji		190
Chola Bhatura		160
Pav Bhaji		160
· )		

230

230

### Desserts

	Fried Ice-Cream	150	
	Banana Split	190	
	(Triple Scoop Of Ice Creams Served On The Bed Of Banana Topped With		
	Nuts & Sauces)		
	Butter Scotch Delight	200	
	Honey Nut Symphony	200	
	(All Time Favorite Vanilla Ice Cream Topped With Honey And Roasted Dry Fru	ce Cream Topped With Honey And Roasted Dry Fruits)	
	Choco Brownie Fudge	260	
	(Sinful Combination Of Chocolate Ice Cream & Brownie & Roasted Nuts)		
	Black Forest Sundae	260	
	(Yummy Collaboration Of Ice Cream & Nuts & Crunchies & Sauces)		
	Tooty Fruity	200	
	Fruit Salad	150	
	Fruit Salad with Ice Cream	200	
	Fruit Salad with Cream	200	
	Cassatta	130	
	Ice Cream (2 Scoops)	150	
	(Chocolate/Butterscotch/Kesar Pitsa)		
	Ice Cream (2 Scoops)	120	
	(Vanilla/Strawberry/Mango)		
	Extra Topping of Sauce	120	
	Kulfi	150	
	Apple pie ala mode	170	
•	Brownie with Ice Cream	170	
	(Eggless brownie can be served on demand)		
•	Sizzling Brownie	240	
	(Eggless Brownie can be served on demand)		
	Assorted Pastries	MRP	

















**BAKERY** 





12-C, Nursery Scheme, Talwandi, Kota (Raj.) Ph.: 0744-2431544 | 2405644

#### FREE HOME DELIVERY

